
 

Group 

Registration Form 

Group Leader Details 

Name: 

Gender: I/C Number: 

Age: Contact  Number: 

Email: 

Home Address: 

Emergency Contact Person & Number: 

T-Shirt Size： XS S M     L     XL     XXL 

Category Participation: 
Code Category Age Distance Starting 

Time 
Entry 
Fee 

 A Men Open - 10km 7.00am RM65 
B Women Open - 10km 7.00am RM65 
C Men (Fun Run) All Age 6km 7.15am RM55 
D Women (Fun Run) All Age 6km 7.15am RM55 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Group Leader’s Signature 
Date: 
 

 

For office use only  

Category： 

 

Receipt No： 

 

Amount： Person in charge： 

 



Group Registration - 1 

Group’s Name List 
 Name Gender I/C Number Age Contact  No. Email Code T-Shirt Size 

1.          

2.          

3.          

4.          

5.          

6.          

7.          

8.          

9.          

10.          

11.          

12.          

13.          

14.          

15.          

16.          

17.          

18.          

19.          



Group Registration - 2 
 Name Gender I/C Number Age Contact  No. Email Code T-Shirt Size 

20.          

21.          

22.          

23.          

24.          

25.          

26.          

27.          

Regulation: 
1. Each participant must wear the assigned bib number on his/her chest as an entrance pass. Any violation will result in 

disqualification.  
2. There will be 2 drink stations on the route for 10km and 1 drink station on the route for 6km. 
3. The organizer reserves the right to cancel, postpone or change the venue, date and time for the event. There will be no 

fee refund if the event is cancelled due to force majeure of circumstances beyond the control of the organizer.  
4. All participants hold personal responsibility to their own safety during the competition. The organizer shall not be 

liable or held responsible to any injury, death, damage or loss to personal property of any participants whether fatal or 
otherwise. 

5. All participants who take part in this event must be medically fit for the whole duration of the competition.  
6. Organizer’s decision is final in the event of any dispute. 
7. The Organizer reserves the right to modify or substitute any of these rules and regulations of the Event from time to 

time as they deem fit. If there is ambiguity in any of the provisions, the Organizer shall be the authority to interpret. 
Any update on the rules and regulations of the event will be notified on the official website: 
http://charityrun.acku.org.my/ and it is the responsibility of the affected participant to keep abreast with any change.   

New Balance T-shirt Size：  

 

Category Participation Quantity: 
A -  C -  Total 

Amount(RM): 
B -  D -  

 

T-Shirt Size Quantity: 
Adult : XS- S - M - L - XL - XXL- 

Kid : XS- S - M - 
   

 

 


